ARITZIA INC.

ARITZIA INC.
ISIN:  CA04045U1021

Overview

2024/09/18 18:58:32

Price
46.95 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.78% (-0.37)

ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,883 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

46.95 CAD (500)
47.00 CAD (300)
47.25 CAD
47.26 CAD
46.50 CAD
47.32 CAD
47.029221 CAD
81,661
3,840,453.21
784
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04045U1021&ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0aadff486e059bcc084c9dfe89384b926aab4cc8d0f64c8537f4e2c54ef0b20&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50a85fccbacd63bf4&time=1726766089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25855cda5a23b6d5f194cf7ee13496ea375355d36ac36addda39350c313d9d6c&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6c174d8c551cbc4c&time=1726766089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f95ec934c96114c122f5c876575562be78271dee198eec39b495ba76f14e1c&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8dcaafab96a0aa28f&time=1726766089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba3c63d38b1000571c0f4808087361b2c4e1eeeece88488c4efa4c1d400072b9&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0ec5e18884659103e&time=1726766089&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16fb17aaad10e1c7d622305b9c69ee6190786dc75f6d334c2bab558c6136f1aa&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f6bf798ad1cb3da4&time=1726766089&tool=RSC

ARITZIA INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:58:32

Price
46.95 CAD

Difference

© -078%(-0.37)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA04045U1021

ATZ

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Consumer Products
Stock

2,883 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

47.06 CAD (198,310
44.97 CAD (243,342
40.41 CAD (317,638

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.95 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 47.00 CAD (300)
Open 47.25 CAD
High 47.26 CAD
Low 46.50 CAD
Close (prev. day) 47.32 CAD
VWAP 47.029221 CAD
Volume (pcs) 81,661
Trading volume 3,840,453.21
Number of trades 784
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.03% +105.38% +11.34%
Perf (abs.) +10.36  +24.28 +4.82
Beta - - -
Volatility 37.65 44.80 48.09

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

48.
24.
48.
20.

)
)
)
34.04 CAD (361,594)
23 CAD (2024/07/15)
76 CAD (2024/01/05)
23 CAD (2024/07/15)
67 CAD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 18:58 46.95 CAD 3.84 784
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 30.80 EUR 0.00 7
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 31.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:18 30.40 EUR 0.00 1
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 18:25 34.54 USD 0.02 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173707841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175622631

ARITZIA INC.

CESKAS
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 08:11 30.60 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 18:35 31.00 EUR 0.00
18

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271948

ARITZIA INC.

Company profile

ARITZIA

Contact Details
ARITZIA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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